014190

034920

037786

016335

030002

267763

242154

020999

004450

182908

078479

022618

071604

016758

007732

314577

142111

163329

178270
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LAGARRIGUE Christian
LALLIER Jean

DE GUELTZL Bertrand
MANENTI Christophe
PATAT Christophe
PELLEGRY Thomas
BIANCARDI Roberto
ROBERT Jean-Luc
BONNET Jean-Yves
TAILLARDAT Pascal
PELLEGRY Laurent
STRUYS Jean-Marie
DONNAT Dominique
MARTINS BALTAR Bruno
DAL-PONT Sylvain
MARTIN Michaél
SOMAT Jean

GARIN Philippe

PEYRE Aymar

Club

Moto Club Rouergat
Association Team Conde M.V
Retro Enduro Club de France
MC Caussadais

Enduro Club de Verrieres
MC Aix en Provence

Enduro Club de Verrieres
MC Brioude

MC Privadois

Team Saint Yorre Motos

MC Aix en Provence

Flandre Moto Verte

MC St Julien Puy Laveze
Retro Enduro Club de France
MC Brioude

MC des Portes d'Auvergne
Retro Enduro Club de France
Retro Enduro Club de France
MC des Hautes Vallées

Machine

Portal
Maico
Portal
Portal
Yamaha
Yamaha
Laverda
Swm
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Sachs

Bps

Portal
Swm

Ktm
Laverda
Fantic
Husqvarna

Fécteration Francaise de Motocyclisme

Total N-1

Total
75
56
36
31
31
29
27
20
16
16
15
13
11
11
07
04
03
02
01

CABASSE

14/04
25
20
10
00
11
13
09
16
08
05
02
00
00
06
07
04
03
00
00

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05
25
16
13
20
10
00
09
04
08
03
06
07
11
05
00
00
00
02
01

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05
25
20
13
11
10
16
09
00
00
08
07
06
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06

BRIONNE

23/06

GONSANS

25/08

LEVEZOU

08/09

AUROUX

06/10

Points
d'office



